Incident Date

3/22/2022

3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022

3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022

3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022

3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022

Report Number
RMP22-002244
RMP22-002245
RMP22-002246

RMP22-002247

RMP22-002248
RMP22-002249
RMP22-002250

RMP22-002251
RMP22-002252
RMP22-002253

RMP22-002254
RMP22-002255
RMP22-002256
RMP22-002257

RMP22-002258
RMP22-002259

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1600 HICKS RD
ALGON DUNK

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
4732 ARBOR DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2314 PARK ST

1460 GOLF RD

2309 PARK ST

3811 JAY LN

5600 APOLLO DR
2002 CAMPBELL ST
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4721
DAWNGATE LN

4011 BLUEBIRD LN
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2812 DEERFIELD LN
3985 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2207 OAK
LN

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
CENTRAL/E FRONT
GOLF RD /190

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

DOMESTIC

SUSPICIOUS NOISE

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
STATION REPORT
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 WRONG NUMBER
TRAFFIC STOP
HAZARD

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

3/23/2022 7:03:12 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/22/2022

3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022

3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022

3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022

3/22/2022

3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022

3/22/2022

RMP22-002260

RMP22-002261

RMP22-002262

RMP22-002263

RMP22-002264

RMP22-002265
RMP22-002266

RMP22-002267

RMP22-002268
RMP22-002269
RMP22-002270

RMP22-002271

1401 ROHLWING RD
ALG/ARBOR
3304 MARTIN CT

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

GOLF/PLOT COOPERS
4803 WOODCLIFF CT
KIR/OWL

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

ALGON/NEW WILK TACO
BELL PLOT

2600 GEORGE ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR
DR

1669 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2408 FLICKER LN
3508 MEADOW DR
3704 EMERSON AVE

APPROX LOC:4831
WEBER DR

ALG/NEW WLILK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
STATION REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
DOMESTIC

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

3/23/2022 7:03:12 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/22/2022 RMP22-002273 MEIJER/ALGON TRAFFIC STOP
3/22/2022 RMP22-002274 ALG/MEIJ TRAFFIC STOP

3/22/2022 RMP22-002275 3774 INDUSTRIAL AVE SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

3/22/2022 APPROX LOC:2751 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

BROCKWAY ST
3/22/2022 RMP22-002276 2104 ST JAMES ST SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022 RMP22-002277 1800 WINNETKA CIR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022 RMP22-002278 3200 SQUIBB AVE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022 4718 ARBOR DR REPOSSESSION ADVISED INCIDENT

3/23/2022 7:03:12 AM



