



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/22/2022	RMP22-002244	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002245	ALGON DUNK	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/22/2022	RMP22-002246	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
3/22/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/22/2022	RMP22-002247	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002248	2314 PARK ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/22/2022	RMP22-002249	1460 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002250	2309 PARK ST	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH ARREST
3/22/2022		3811 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/22/2022	RMP22-002251	5600 APOLLO DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002252	2002 CAMPBELL ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/22/2022	RMP22-002253	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/22/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/22/2022		APPROX LOC:4721 DAWNGATE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/22/2022		4011 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/22/2022	RMP22-002254	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002255	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002256	2812 DEERFIELD LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/22/2022	RMP22-002257	3985 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022		APPROX LOC:2207 OAK LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/22/2022		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002258	CENTRAL/E FRONT	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/22/2022	RMP22-002259	GOLF RD / I90	HAZARD	OTHER/UNFOUNDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/22/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002260	ALG/ARBOR	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/22/2022		3304 MARTIN CT	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/22/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002261	GOLF/PLOT COOPERS	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/22/2022		4803 WOODCLIFF CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/22/2022	RMP22-002262	KIR/OWL	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/22/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/22/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/22/2022	RMP22-002263	ALGON/NEW WILK TACO BELL PLOT	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/22/2022	RMP22-002264	2600 GEORGE ST	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002265	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002266	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/22/2022	RMP22-002267	ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/22/2022		1669 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/22/2022	RMP22-002268	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002269	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/22/2022	RMP22-002270	2408 FLICKER LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/22/2022		3508 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/22/2022		3704 EMERSON AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/22/2022		APPROX LOC:4831 WEBER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002271	ALG/NEW WLILK	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/22/2022	RMP22-002273	MEIJER/ALGON	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/22/2022	RMP22-002274	ALG/MEIJ	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/22/2022	RMP22-002275	3774 INDUSTRIAL AVE	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/22/2022		APPROX LOC:2751 BROCKWAY ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002276	2104 ST JAMES ST	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002277	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022	RMP22-002278	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/22/2022		4718 ARBOR DR	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT